Project Type
2883 Portland Drive,Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329)
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
Page 1
REV20230713
 1 SPECIAL ORDER. Please confirm availability. Allow for 4 – 6 weeks lead time.
Dimensions in millimeters
Part Number Configuration
TRACK STEP12789 CST N
Category Family Length Finish (fin) Lens
TRACK STEP 12789 CST Custom Length SIL Silver
WHT White 1
BLK Black 1
CFN Custom Finish 1
N None
CARPET
C
A
R
P
ET
STAIR RISER
89.2
63.2 35.2
126.7
88.2
2.7
2.7
4
Finish (fin) SIL Silver WHT White 1
BLK Black 1 CFN Custom Finish 1
Lens (ln) N None
Custom Length
 Custom Track lengths available
Please specify length in inches
Maximum length is 98” per track
Housing Aluminum Alloy
Compatible Lights
UltraBright LED Flex Light
FLEX-ULTRA_4.4W-ov-fin-lc-cri
FLEX-ULTRASL_4.4W-ov-fin-lc-cri
RegularBright LED Flex Light
FLEX-REG_2.2W-ov-fin-lc-cri
FLEX-REG_3W-ov-fin-lc-cri
BasicBright 1.57 Watt LED Flex Light
FLEX-BASIC_1.57W-ov-fin-lc-cri
LED Track • Step 12789